World Championship 2008

Briihl, Germany  May 20" - 25™

G7 Pro

Pos. Name Nat Laps

1. Vladimir Horky (C2) 1097,65
2. Forrest Watchers (USA) 1093,55
3. Mario Schéne (GER) 1088,65
4. Petr Krcil (C2) 1069,75
5. Josef Korec (C2) 1008,70
6. Leo Hongisto (FIN) 981,20
7. Jose-Mario Serra (BR) 978,70
8. Anders Gustavsson (S) 978,10
9. Vlado Okali (SVK) 628,70
10.  Heiko Thinschmidt (GER) 623,00
11.  Petteri Pirhonen (FIN) 618,35
12.  Jari Porttinen (FIN) 607,99
13.  Juha YIi-Sipola (FIN) 600,15
14.  Veli-Matti Kantamaa (FIN) 594,77
15.  Atte Hietalahti (FIN) 559,10
16.  Bill Skinner (USA) 517,00
17.  Jeff Mack (USA) 425,05
18. Bengt G:son Nilsson (S) 418,99
19.  Mikael Silén (S) 412,15
20. Les Wright (USA) 411,00
21.  Esa-Pekka Soyrinki (FIN) 409,65
22.  Zdenek Benes (Cz) 399,45
23.  André Eriksson (S) 388,00
24.  Jyri-Ville Pouttu (FIN) 380,96
25.  Per Persson (S) 379,40
26. Gary Puetz (USA) 374,10
27. Hannu Laitinen (FIN) 366,10
28.  Burkhard Werner (GER) 352,55
29. Jan Andersson (S) 351,15
30. Peter Frobel (GER) 314,35
31.  Lalla Andersson (S) 305,65
32.  Rainer Borsutzki (GER) 282,75
33. Rickard Jonsson (S) 277,00
34. Pekka Sippola (FIN) 271,00
35. GuGu Bernandino (BR) 215,00
36. Olli Kantamaa (FIN) 205,00
37. Terry Kunz (USA) 61,00

38.  Klaus Wickert (GER) 0,00



G7 OMO

Pos. Name

1. Vladimir Horky

2. Mikael Silén

3. Vlado Okali

4, Jari Porttinen

5. Jose-Mario Serra
6. Mario "MSP" Schone
7. Leo Hongisto

8. Atte Hietalahti

9. Heiko Thinschmidt
10. Zdenek Benes

11.  Jyri-Ville Pouttu
12.  Pekka Sippola

13. Per Persson

14. Peter Frobel

15.  Klaus Jungblut

16. Niko Sorsa

17. Teemu Suvanto
18. Jan Andersson

19.  Anders Gustavsson
20. JuhaYiIi-Sipola

21. Hannu Laitinen
22. Tero Lahola

23. Rainer Borsutzki
24.  Christian Zoch

25. Rickard Jonsson
26. Josef Korec

27. Bengt G:son Nilsson
28. Veli-Matti Kantamaa
29. Gary Puetz

30. Panu Ovaska

31.  Christopher Glink
32.  Tuomas Junni

33.  Christian Kehl

34. Bill Skinner

35. GuGu Bernandino
37. Burkhard Werner
38. Petr Krcil

39. Les Wright

40. André Eriksson
41. Olli Kantamaa

42.  Forrest Watchers
43. Juho Sippola

44. Klaus Wickert

45.  Petteri Pirhonen
46. Markus Reichl
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894,45
870,20
866,30
862,15
859,40
854,55
851,20
850,85
849,55
829,50
826,90
824,10
818,25
814,40
809,05
805,20
800,80
792,35
792,00
760,10
758,30
747,05
723,55
713,90
685,75
681,00
656,00
642,75
641,00
629,00
624,95
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614,00
604,00
587,00
542,00
530,00
470,00
429,00
400,00
385,00
313,00
276,00
184,00
65,00



G27

Pos. Name

Vladimir Horky
Heiko Thinschmidt
Vlado Okali
Juha Yli Sipola
Petr Krcil

Les Wright

Bill Skinner
André Eriksson
9. Terry Kunz

10.  Burkardt Werner
11.  Rainer Borsutzki
12.  Jari Porttinen

13.  Per Persson

14. Jose Mario Serra
15. GuGu Bernadino
16. Pekka Sippola
17. Zdenek Benes
18. Josef Korec

19.  Anders Gustavsson
20.  Christian Kehl
21. Rickard Jonsson
22. Klaus Jungblut
23. Peter Frobel

24.  Christian Zoch
25.  Jeff Mack

26. Gary Puetz

27. Klaus Wickert
28. Markus Reichl
29. Lalla Andersson
30. Heinrich Post
31. Mikael Silén

32. Hannu Laitinen

G12

Pos. Name

NN~

Miroslav Vadlejch

Klaus Jungblut

Jiri Micek

Dieter Jens

Christian Kehl

Teemu Suvanto

Tero Lahola

Heinrich Post
Christopher Glink

10.  Markus Reichl

11. Ralph Klose

12.  Alexander Pleimes

13.  Niko Sorsa

14. Hans Nystrom Andersson
15. Panu Ovaska

16.  Tuomas Junni

17. Roland Faix

18.  Eric Miller

19.  Jan Nystréom Andersson
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824,00
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813,85
800,80
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781,00
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